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000 RENTALS

____Rooms |
ROOMS FOR RENT

Rooms priced from $800-$1,000/mo.
Suites with private bathrooms $1,400/mo.

Furnished common areas with 42” flat panel TVs,
housekeeper and gardener included. Off-street
parking in the rear. Available August 2013.
Visit www.gfpropertygroup.net for a virtual tour
of Magnolia Manor. Call Robin at (949) 235-8585

cluded. Block from Crenshaw/Vernon.
Convenient to campus, easy transpor-
tation. felizmcinnis@gmail.com (30)

USC Grad Students
ROOMS

in THE BARMORE
& other SHARED MANSIONS

Beautiful, clean, quiet,
studious grad student environment.
Furnished and unfurnished private
rooms, use of entire house, utilities,
gated parking & internet included.

Bike to school!
Call Mary Ann @

(213) 327-8056 or (213) 383-1990
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net
Pictures:
http://picasaweb.google.com/

BenFranklinDavis (8-21)

for additional details or to arrange a tour. ,,

2 BEDROOMS AVAILABLE FOR
RENT. Females preferred. Rents run
from $350-$450/mo. Contact Lucille
(310) 663-0117,

northcutte@yahoo.com

(8-30)

2 LARGE ROOMS

$600/month each with all inclusive.
1 person/room.
Beautiful Craftsman house.
621 W. 41st Street
TXT Magda (323) 901-3543
TXT Paola (323) 327-6949 (30

APARTMENTS

RENOVATED BACHELOR $1,195/
MONTH. Cable, high speed internet,
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry,
dishwasher, gated parking. 3036 S.
Hoover St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-24)

STUDIO $650/MO. Large furnished
apartment. Security building/parking,
tram stop, laundry, alumni owned.
(213) 748-0048, (707) 496-5950. (8-21)

WALK TO USC

www.TROJANPLACE.com

Gated Properties
Private Bedrooms starting at $700/mo.

12 Month Lease
Shorter Terms Available
(213) 985-4828
TrojanPlace@gmail.com (S)

BEDROOM WITH
PRIVATE BATH FOR RENT]
Home, in quiet, upscale, residential
neighborhood. Safe! Shared kitchen,
laundry, living space. Utilities
included. Freeway close to USC.

$1,000/mo. (310) 837-9994 (5 51

2 ROOMS FOR RENT
$650 & $550/MONTH

Deposit $650 & $550, utilities/WiFi
included, shared bath, kitchen &
living room, no smoking/pets.
2237 Richelieu Ave.

Michelle Yang (323) 646-1901 >1)

AFFORDABLE PRIVATE
FURNISHED ROOMS

Less than 2 blocks to campus.
Gated property and parking.
Smaller classic building with high
ceilings, on-site laundry. Free internet!
$699-$775/month. (310) 980-9263,
USCCampusWest@gmail.com

1 ROOMMATE NEEDED

1439 W. 28th St., LA (28th / Vermont).
$735/month, utilities included. 3 bdrm/
1.5 bath house, washer/dryer, stove, refrig,
fenced yard, nice neighborhood, parking.

(562) 691-5440 - (213) 706-2276 (54)

ROO OR R
DRIA O
Graduate students preferred.
Fumished, washer/dryer, green friendly.
Orchard/28th. Rooms from $895/mo.
Available Now!! (323) 333-9947;

housingdusc@gmail.com (s-21)

GOTROJANS!!

2 BDRM APT.

From $1,295/month & up.
Furnished, wood floors. Remodeled.
Available Now. Walking distance to USC.
Free tram to campus. 2816 Ellendale PlI.
(29th St./Ellendale Pl.)
(818) 345-4613

(8-21)

TOTALLY RENOVATED BUILD-
ING AND UNITS ON THE ROW.
One bedroom $1,599-$1,645/month,
two bedroom/two bath $2,550/
month. Cable, high speed internet,
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV
on selected units, hardwood flooring,
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking
2611 S. Portland St. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-24)

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,150/
MONTH, one bedroom $1435/
month. Cable, high speed internet,
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry,
parking available. 2343 Scarff St. Call
us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-24)

Large Studio & 1 Bdrm

Private kitchen/bath. Includes: gas,
water, electricity, stove, refrig, A/C,
parking, laundry, some furniture -
all free!
E-mail: 1157 @earthlink.net
For quicker response, text / phone:
(213) 747-2900

(8-30)

LORENZO STUDENT LIVING
** IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY **
HURRY 8 MOVE-IN TODAY

(213) 985-1165 - Don't miss out! Ex-
perience Student Living like no other.
Fully Furnished 1, 2, 3 bedrooms -
utilities included. Over the top ameni-
ties: 4 resort pools, 4 grilling decks, 2
indoor basketball courts, 4 libraries w/
computer labs & study rooms, 3-story
fitness center w/rock climbing wall,
running track & cardio room, sand vol-
leyball, daily resident activities, private
shuttles to campus, and much more!
www.TheLorenzo.com (9-24)

ONE BEDROOM $1,075/MONTH,
two bedroom $1499/month. Hard-
wood flooring on selected units, cable,
high speed internet, stove, frig, micro-
wave, A/C, gated parking. 1156 W. Ex-
position Blvd. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-24)

LARGE STUDIOS

New carpet, Remodeled kitchen w/
new cabinets and new appliances.
$795/month + $900 deposit.

No Pets. 4121 S. Halldale Ave.
Blanche: (323) 898-6593
or (323) 815-1313

(8-21)

RENOVATED EXECUTIVE ONE
BEDROOM at $1,295/month. Cable,
high speed internet, stove, frig, A/C,
microwave, laundry, parking available.
1256 W. 29th St. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-24)

2 BEDROOM/1 BATH APART-

MENT. Walk or Bike to Campus. Spa-

cious, Clean & Airy. (323) 393-5966.
(82D

CHARMING OLD
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING

Large Single, $850/month
1 Bedrooms, $950 & $1,100/mo.
Hardwood floors, remodeled
kitchen, tile bath, close to school,
on site manager, very quiet.
(323) 294-5744 (8-21)

ONE BEDROOM AT $1,195/MO.
Includes cable, high speed internet,
stove, frig, gated parking at 1238 W.
Adams and 2605 Orchard. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-24)

CLASSIFIEDS
(213) 740-2707

2-STORY, 3 BDRM/2 BATH DUPLEX
W/ HUGE SUNDECK & GATED PARKING!

* Avail Mid Sept * - $3250/month! Short drive to campus, downtown.
Huge Master, Utility Room w/ Hookups, Dining Room + Lam Wood Floors.
144 S. Catalina Ave. Christine @ (213) 387-0372. Facebook /langeproperties

SEEING IS BELIEVING

3 Bdrm/1 Bath Historic Home by Jefferson Blvd. & Vermont.
$2,100-$2,400/month, utilities included. Among the safest area to live, DPS
patrolled, free high speed internet, washer/dryer in unit, bike/walk to USC,

dishwasher, stove, refrig, hardwood flooring, marble kitchen countertops.

(310) 993-9002 - r4907mark@yahoo.com (8-30)

CRAFTSMAN
HOUSE
FOR RENT

Outside : “Shabby Chic”
Inside: Beautifully renovated in the Craftsman style.
1 BLOCK TO USC! 4 Bdrm / 2 Bath!

Beauitiful stained glass window in the entrance, hardwood

floors, vaulted ceilings, crown moulding and fireplace in
living room, all major appliances, washer/dryer, beautifully

tiled kitchen/bathrooms, huge back yard, parking in rear

for many cars. Ideal for 4 students/grads.
$4,000/month, 1 year lease, includes water/gardener.

Available now! (323) 935-9477

(8-21)

2BDRM/1 BATH HOUSE 4 RENT.
$1,200/month. 1190 W. 24th St., LA
90007. (213) 747-1367.

admin@wardamechurch.com

(8-30)

HOUSE FOR RENT

10 minutes to USC. 2 bedroom / 1 bath
including kitchen, laundry area, parking,
yard, gardener, quiet neighbors
(USC grad students). $850/month.
rentoffcampussc@gmail.com

or (626) 642-8178 (8-21)

LOVELY FURNISHED 2 & 3 BED-
ROOM/1 BATH homes wj/gardens
+ parking. North of campus. $2,000-
$3,000/month. (310) 641-8046. (8-28)

* LUXURY TOWNHOUSES *
5314 Arlington Avenue
1st unit - 5 bdrm/3 full bath
2nd unit - 6 bdrm/3 full bath
Gated, fireplace in both units,
off-street parking, ADT secured.
Call Donna (909) 212-1857

4 BDRM/2 BATH HOUSE 4 RENT.
$4,000/month, negotiable. 1190 W.
24th St., LA 90007. (213) 747-1367.

200 HELP WANTED

Like working with children?
Want to make a difference in
our neighborhood schools?
Apply to
JEP’s USC Readers™ program
to become a Reading or Math Mentor.
1t’ll be the best job you ever had!
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$8.50/hour.
Must have work-study.
Applications and information
at the JEP House.
Applications due
Friday, September 6th.
Download and application
and learn more at:
http://dornsife.usc.edu/readersplus
213.740.1834

admin@wardamechurch.com  (8-30) koneazny@usc.edu (9-6)
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